
Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4088 MARZEL DESIRE Rebekah Hardwick 7.06.4 6.8 5.9 6.52 16.5 0

3106746 30045781

4112 LIKE DYNAMITE Jenna Cashmore 0.00.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000.0 0

3103135 30501893

4/10/2014 4:32:01 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C M Jess & M Millikan Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Horse Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

3233 WONDAREE STERLING Rhianon Pettigrove 7.08.0 7.2 7.0 7.4 17.8 0

3099625 30047394

3645 BR RAPUNZEL Gritje Franzenburg 6.46.8 7.5 5.8 6.6 26.5 0

3100503 30500682

4/10/2014 4:46:03 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C M Jess & M Millikan Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Pony Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

306 CHELLEASON BLACK DIAMOND Antonia Baker 6.15.8 6.4 5.5 5.94 15.9 0

3200340 30500187

4/10/2014 4:44:11 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: - Judge C M Jess & M Millikan Judge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 65.4170.000 71.806 0.000 68.612% 10.000
1( )1( )3095798 30045926

% % % % %

3233 WONDAREE STERLING Rhianon Pettigrove 62.3610.000 68.611 0.000 65.486% 20.000
2( )2( )3099625 30047394

% % % % %

182 ISLE OF ARLINGTON Kate Frost 59.7220.000 62.500 0.000 61.111% 30.000
4( )3( )

2

3097566 30501932

% % % % %

2671 MUBO CAPTIVATE Virginia Martin 62.0830.000 59.306 0.000 60.695% 40.000
3( )8( )3105624 30046425

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA Bonnie Kingsley 59.3060.000 60.972 0.000 60.139% 50.000
5( )4( )3104561 30501008

% % % % %

2595 WILKY WHERES WALLY Jennifer Best 59.3060.000 60.000 0.000 59.653% 60.000
5( )6( )3106030 30046257

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 56.5280.000 60.972 0.000 58.750% 70.000
7( )4( )3021165 50018392

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 56.2500.000 59.583 0.000 57.917% 80.000
9( )7( )

1

3200654 20091311

% % % % %

3184 MISS MIA JULIA SOLDATOS 56.3890.000 59.167 0.000 57.778% 90.000
8( )9( )3098397 30047308

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 56.1110.000 54.722 0.000 55.417% 100.000
10( )11( )

1

3102854 30045798

% % % % %

1326 HANDY DANE Marion Mckenzie 55.1390.000 54.722 0.000 54.931% 110.000
11( )11( )

1

3098684 30

% % % % %

4/10/2014 4:54:25 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H Ken Croser Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

3002 LEOS HONOR Shay Smith 54.1670.000 53.472 0.000 53.820% 120.000
12( )13( )3098390 30046910

% % % % %

1736 JUST DE MANZA Simon Tainsh 51.9440.000 54.861 0.000 53.403% 130.000
13( )10( )3100679 30045077

% % % % %

4/10/2014 4:54:26 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Glen GaultJudge E: - Judge H Ken Croser Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 66.3750.000 62.125 0.000 64.250% 10.000
2( )1( )3095798 30045926

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA Bonnie Kingsley 68.0000.000 60.000 0.000 64.000% 20.000
1( )3( )3104561 30501008

% % % % %

3233 WONDAREE STERLING Rhianon Pettigrove 61.1250.000 59.375 0.000 60.250% 30.000
3( )5( )3099625 30047394

% % % % %

1736 JUST DE MANZA Simon Tainsh 60.2500.000 60.125 0.000 60.188% 40.000
5( )2( )

1

3100679 30045077

% % % % %

2595 WILKY WHERES WALLY Jennifer Best 60.0000.000 60.000 0.000 60.000% 50.000
6( )3( )3106030 30046257

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 59.2500.000 58.875 0.000 59.063% 60.000
7( )6( )3021165 50018392

% % % % %

2671 MUBO CAPTIVATE Virginia Martin 60.3750.000 57.500 0.000 58.938% 70.000
4( )7( )3105624 30046425

% % % % %

2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 58.3750.000 56.375 0.000 57.375% 80.000
8( )8( )3102854 30045798

% % % % %

3002 LEOS HONOR Shay Smith 57.8750.000 55.125 0.000 56.500% 90.000
9( )9( )3098390 30046910

% % % % %

3184 MISS MIA JULIA SOLDATOS 54.1250.000 52.875 0.000 53.500% 100.000
10( )11( )

1

3098397 30047308

% % % % %

182 ISLE OF ARLINGTON Kate Frost 52.3750.000 53.750 0.000 53.063% 110.000
11( )10( )

1

3097566 30501932

% % % % %

4/10/2014 4:50:29 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H Trish Read Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Western Victorian Dressage Club

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2313 BURLESQUE Bronwyn Pettitt 68.612 30 64.250 30 60 1
3233 WONDAREE STERLING Rhianon Pettigrove 65.486 29 60.250 28 57 2
3737 BRAGGO OF TERAROSSA Bonnie Kingsley 60.139 26 64.000 29 55 3
2595 WILKY WHERES WALLY Jennifer Best 59.653 25 60.000 26 51 4
2671 MUBO CAPTIVATE Virginia Martin 60.695 27 58.938 24 51 4
1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 58.750 24 59.063 25 49 6
182 ISLE OF ARLINGTON Kate Frost 61.111 28 53.063 20 48 7

1736 JUST DE MANZA Simon Tainsh 53.403 18 60.188 27 45 8
2577 MASTERCHEF Lisa Brown 55.417 21 57.375 23 44 9
3184 MISS MIA JULIA SOLDATOS 57.778 22 53.500 21 43 10
3002 LEOS HONOR Shay Smith 53.820 19 56.500 22 41 11
3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 57.917 23 23
1326 HANDY DANE Marion Mckenzie 54.931 20 20

0 0

0

Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1511 JAYBEE BELLAIRE AMANDA Marianne Crawford 57.5000.000 57.900 0.000 57.700% 10.000
1( )1( )3074404 30037613

% % % % %

4/10/2014 3:07:08 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H Margaret McIver Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4145 RICHFIELD Alicia Fielmich 61.7110.000 66.579 0.000 64.145% 10.000
1( )1( )3106808 30501992

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 61.3160.000 62.105 0.000 61.711% 20.000
2( )2( )8003550 30044248

% % % % %

3872 BMC OJAY Samantha Bingham 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3200674 30501378

% % % % %

4/10/2014 4:04:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H Margaret McIver Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

112 CLIFTON COURT LAURENZ Susan Nevett 62.3680.000 59.868 0.000 61.118% 10.000
1( )1( )3005232 30038861

% % % % %

4/10/2014 4:04:16 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H Margaret McIver Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4145 RICHFIELD Alicia Fielmich 61.9740.000 64.868 0.000 63.421% 10.000
1( )1( )3106808 30501992

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 60.6580.000 61.842 0.000 61.250% 20.000
2( )2( )8003550 30044248

% % % % %

3872 BMC OJAY Samantha Bingham 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3200674 30501378

% % % % %

4/10/2014 2:42:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H Margaret McIver Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Fiona Anderson 64.2310.000 0.000 59.615 61.923% 10.000
1( ) 2( )

1

3100086 30045303

% % % % %

4089 BRILLIANT Elizabeth Rogers 61.1540.000 0.000 61.154 61.154% 20.000
2( ) 1( )3101378 20089138

% % % % %

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 56.0260.000 0.000 54.487 55.257% 30.000
3( ) 3( )

1

3098424 30040336

% % % % %

1069 SOMERSET RED NECTAR Sally Stagg 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3021165 50018392

% % % % %

1736 JUST DE MANZA Simon Tainsh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3100679 30045077

% % % % %

4/10/2014 2:16:42 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sheryl GreenJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:Trish Read



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4089 BRILLIANT Elizabeth Rogers 60.4050.000 60.405 0.000 60.405% 10.000
1( )1( )3101378 20089138

% % % % %

1895 COLDSTREAM STURMISCH Fiona Anderson 59.7300.000 60.405 0.000 60.068% 20.000
2( )1( )3100086 30045303

% % % % %

3192 STRZELECKI CRUSADE Amber Evans 56.3510.000 55.946 0.000 56.149% 30.000
3( )3( )3098424 30040336

% % % % %

1736 JUST DE MANZA Simon Tainsh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3100679 30045077

% % % % %

4/10/2014 1:26:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Margaret McIverJudge E: - Judge H Moya Jess Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 73.8570.000 0.000 0.000 73.857% 10.000
1( )30501267

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 68.4290.000 0.000 0.000   68.429% 20.000
2( )3200654 20091311

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 68.4290.000 0.000 0.000 68.429% 30.000
2( )3106012 30500427

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 68.2860.000 0.000 0.000 68.286% 40.000
4( )3102895 30509032

% % % % %

4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 68.2860.000 0.000 0.000 68.286% 40.000
4( )3096639 30043653

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Russell 66.0000.000 0.000 0.000 66.000% 60.000
6( )3097443 30047113

% % % % %

3941 NORTHERN FORTESQUE Alice Poker 64.7140.000 0.000 0.000 64.714% 70.000
7( )3104102 30501531

% % % % %

3947 VENGEANCE Jessica Cocks 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.571% 80.000
8( )20090922 20090922

% % % % %

3528 MISS MATISSE Ashley Gray 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.429% 90.000
9( )3099892 30500499

% % % % %

2593 THATS MY BUDDY Mary Bignell 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 100.000
10( )3098953 30046274

% % % % %

3157 WONDER SONIC Leela Verity 60.4290.000 0.000 0.000 60.429% 110.000
11( )3103740 30044163

% % % % %

4/10/2014 12:32:58 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

3755 BALLAHOWE TT Nina Lloyd 60.4290.000 0.000 0.000 60.429% 110.000
11( )3095628 30500882

% % % % %

3894 IM A GEM Anne Henry 59.4290.000 0.000 0.000 59.429% 130.000
13( )3100552 30501425

% % % % %

3697 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON Nina Lloyd 58.4290.000 0.000 0.000 58.429% 140.000
14( )3095628 30500883

% % % % %

1326 HANDY DANE Marion Mckenzie 58.1430.000 0.000 0.000 58.143% 150.000
15( )3098684 30

% % % % %

4159 MI AMIGO Eliza Hart 53.1430.000 0.000 0.000 53.143% 160.000
16( )

1

3201509

% % % % %

4/10/2014 12:32:59 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 71.3790.000 73.103 0.000 72.241% 10.000
1( )1( )30501267

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 69.1380.000 65.690 0.000 67.414% 20.000
3( )2( )3102895 30509032

% % % % %

3528 MISS MATISSE Ashley Gray 63.7930.000 65.517 0.000 64.655% 30.000
8( )3( )3099892 30500499

% % % % %

3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 69.4830.000 58.793 0.000 64.138% 40.000
2( )9( )3200654 20091311

% % % % %

3947 VENGEANCE Jessica Cocks 66.2070.000 62.069 0.000 64.138% 40.000
5( )5( )20090922 20090922

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Russell 63.7930.000 64.310 0.000 64.052% 60.000
8( )4( )3097443 30047113

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 65.6900.000 61.552 0.000 63.621% 70.000
6( )6( )3106012 30500427

% % % % %

4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 67.2410.000 58.966 0.000 63.104% 80.000
4( )8( )3096639 30043653

% % % % %

3941 NORTHERN FORTESQUE Alice Poker 65.3450.000 58.276 0.000 61.811% 90.000
7( )10( )3104102 30501531

% % % % %

2593 THATS MY BUDDY Mary Bignell 62.4140.000 60.345 0.000 61.380% 100.000
11( )7( )3098953 30046274

% % % % %

3755 BALLAHOWE TT Nina Lloyd 62.5860.000 58.276 0.000 60.431% 110.000
10( )10( )3095628 30500882

% % % % %

4/10/2014 12:10:51 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue NevettJudge E: - Judge H Ken Croser Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

3157 WONDER SONIC Leela Verity 62.2410.000 58.103 0.000 60.172% 120.000
12( )12( )3103740 30044163

% % % % %

1326 HANDY DANE Marion Mckenzie 56.7240.000 51.897 0.000 54.311% 130.000
13( )13( )3098684 30

% % % % %

4/10/2014 12:10:52 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue NevettJudge E: - Judge H Ken Croser Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Western Victorian Dressage Club

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan 73.857 30 72.241 30 60 1
3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 68.286 27 67.414 29 56 2
3657 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 68.429 29 64.138 27 56 3
3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 68.429 28 63.621 24 52 4
4039 T-SIL PARK ROSITA Rebecca Rundle 68.286 27 63.104 23 50 5
3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Russell 66.000 25 64.052 25 50 5
3947 VENGEANCE Jessica Cocks 62.571 23 64.138 27 50 5
3528 MISS MATISSE Ashley Gray 62.429 22 64.655 28 50 5
3941 NORTHERN FORTESQUE Alice Poker 64.714 24 61.811 22 46 9
2593 THATS MY BUDDY Mary Bignell 61.429 21 61.380 21 42 10
3755 BALLAHOWE TT Nina Lloyd 60.429 20 60.431 20 40 11
3157 WONDER SONIC Leela Verity 60.429 20 60.172 19 39 12
1326 HANDY DANE Marion Mckenzie 58.143 16 54.311 18 34 13
3894 IM A GEM Anne Henry 59.429 18 18

17 17

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

18 18
3697 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON Nina Lloyd 58.429 17 17
4159 MI AMIGO Eliza Hart 53.143 15 15

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3540 BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Landells 62.5710.000 0.000 0.000 62.571% 10.000
1( )3200959 30500528

% % % % %

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.000% 20.000
2( )3200365 30500156

% % % % %

4/10/2014 10:08:09 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Maria MillikanJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3058 KALLAROO NOVEMBER RAIN Eliza Horspole 67.0690.000 67.241 0.000 67.155% 10.000
1( )1( )3200365 30500156

% % % % %

3540 BIMBADEEN MR ARROGANCE Kelly Landells 58.4480.000 56.897 0.000 57.673% 20.000
2( )2( )3200959 30500528

% % % % %

4/10/2014 11:29:04 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Sue NevettJudge E: - Judge H Ken Croser Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 10.000
1( )3106519 30501510

% % % % %

3824 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 20.000
2( )3201270 30501228

% % % % %

3680 SWEET CARNIVAL Nina Lloyd 55.0000.000 0.000 0.000 55.000% 30.000
3( )3095628 30500480

% % % % %

4/10/2014 1:00:48 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Belinda DawkinsJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3933 JACKSON COUNTY SQUARE UP Steph Nicholson 61.7390.000 0.000 0.000 63.152% 164.565
1( )1( )3106519 30501510

% % % % %

3824 DIAMOND T WINDFLAME Eliza Bell 59.7830.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 262.391
2( )2( )3201270 30501228

% % % % %

3680 SWEET CARNIVAL Nina Lloyd 58.0430.000 0.000 0.000 59.239% 360.435
3( )3( )3095628 30500480

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Macdonald 70.5770.000 0.000 0.000 70.577% 10.000
1( )3031993 30500311

% % % % %

957 MALUKA PARK ODIE Michelle Webley 69.8080.000 0.000 0.000 69.808% 20.000
2( )5004231 22001665

% % % % %

3965 MILLWOOD SHADY Cait Rogers 68.8460.000 0.000 0.000   68.846% 30.000
3( )3201695 30501642

% % % % %

3472 RED CAVIAR Jordan Smith 68.8460.000 0.000 0.000 68.846% 40.000
3( )3103102 30500342

% % % % %

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 68.0770.000 0.000 0.000 68.077% 50.000
5( )3103470 30500899

% % % % %

3707 DOUBTLESS Pip Durban 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 60.000
6( )5006080 30500905

% % % % %

4185 MEK CARNIVAL Jan Mciver 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 70.000
7( )3096682

% % % % %

3528 MISS MATISSE Ashley Gray 64.8080.000 0.000 0.000 64.808% 80.000
8( )3099892 30500499

% % % % %

3697 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON Nina Lloyd 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 90.000
9( )3095628 30500883

% % % % %

3865 ELANSU FRODO Laura Malishev 62.6920.000 0.000 0.000 62.692% 100.000
10( )3103378 40016500

% % % % %

3894 IM A GEM Anne Henry 61.1540.000 0.000 0.000 61.154% 110.000
11( )3100552 30501425

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 120.000
12( )3036693 30502029

% % % % %

3508 MONTE CARLO GRAND Janelle Miller 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 130.000
13( )3106012 30500461

% % % % %

4159 MI AMIGO Eliza Hart 59.0380.000 0.000 0.000 59.038% 140.000
14( )3201509

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3100086 30502048

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 72.3910.000 0.000 0.000 69.565% 166.739
1( )1( )3103470 30500899

% % % % %

3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 66.5220.000 0.000 0.000 66.305% 266.087
2( )4( )3106012 30500427

% % % % %

3472 RED CAVIAR Jordan Smith 69.5650.000 0.000 0.000 65.761% 361.957
5( )2( )

1

3103102 30500342

% % % % %

957 MALUKA PARK ODIE Michelle Webley 65.6520.000 0.000 0.000 65.544% 465.435
3( )7( )5004231 22001665

% % % % %

3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Macdonald 66.3040.000 0.000 0.000 64.891% 563.478
4( )5( )3031993 30500311

% % % % %

3965 MILLWOOD SHADY Cait Rogers 66.7390.000 0.000 0.000 63.696% 660.652
7( )3( )3201695 30501642

% % % % %

4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 66.3040.000 0.000 0.000 63.696% 661.087
6( )5( )

1

3036693 30502029

% % % % %

3707 DOUBTLESS Pip Durban 64.5650.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 857.609
11( )8( )5006080 30500905

% % % % %

4185 MEK CARNIVAL Jan Mciver 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 60.652% 960.000
9( )10( )3096682

% % % % %

3697 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON Nina Lloyd 58.2610.000 0.000 0.000 59.348% 1060.435
8( )13( )3095628 30500883

% % % % %

3865 ELANSU FRODO Laura Malishev 57.8260.000 0.000 0.000 58.587% 1159.348
10( )14( )

1

3103378 40016500

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

3508 MONTE CARLO GRAND Janelle Miller 59.3480.000 0.000 0.000 58.261% 1257.174
12( )11( )3106012 30500461

% % % % %

4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 62.6090.000 0.000 0.000 57.935% 1353.261
14( )9( )3100086 30502048

% % % % %

3894 IM A GEM Anne Henry 58.6960.000 0.000 0.000 57.718% 1456.739
13( )12( )3100552 30501425

% % % % %

4159 MI AMIGO Eliza Hart 54.3480.000 0.000 0.000 52.283% 1550.217
15( )15( )3201509

% % % % %

4058 CARTIERS GEM Angela Carter 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3200802 30501810

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Western Victorian Dressage Club

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

3939 WESTBURY PARK BEJING Holly Lewis 68.077 26 69.565 30 56 1
3534 BLOOMFIELD ROYAL CAMIRO Julie Macdonald 70.577 30 64.891 26 56 2
957 MALUKA PARK ODIE Michelle Webley 69.808 29 65.544 27 56 3

3472 RED CAVIAR Jordan Smith 68.846 27 65.761 28 55 4
3965 MILLWOOD SHADY Cait Rogers 68.846 28 63.696 25 53 5
3707 DOUBTLESS Pip Durban 66.154 25 61.087 23 48 6
4185 MEK CARNIVAL Jan Mciver 65.000 24 60.652 22 46 7
4156 ROLAND Oliver Evans 60.000 19 63.696 25 44 8
3697 BALLAHOWE DARK REASON Nina Lloyd 63.462 22 59.348 21 43 9
3865 ELANSU FRODO Laura Malishev 62.692 21 58.587 20 41 10
3508 MONTE CARLO GRAND Janelle Miller 59.231 18 58.261 19 37 11
3894 IM A GEM Anne Henry 61.154 20 57.718 17 37 11
4159 MI AMIGO Eliza Hart 59.038 17 52.283 16 33 13
3469 SIR ESKIMO JOE Janelle Miller 66.305 29 29

23 23

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

29 29
3528 MISS MATISSE Ashley Gray 64.808 23 23
4167 WOODLEIGH ROMANZE Fiona Anderson 0.000 57.935 18 18

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

109 DANTE Caroline Taylor 63.4290.000 0.000 0.000 63.429% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

110 WELT DESIGN Suzanne Paterson 61.8570.000 0.000 0.000 61.857% 20.000
2( )

% % % % %

111 ANNANDALE MAXI MAX Caroline Shepherd 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3094682 30046551

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Novice 2.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

109 DANTE Caroline Taylor 64.6550.000 56.379 0.000 60.517% 10.000
1( )1( )

% % % % %

110 WELT DESIGN Suzanne Paterson 59.8280.000 55.345 0.000 57.587% 20.000
2( )2( )

% % % % %

111 ANNANDALE MAXI MAX Caroline Shepherd 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

3094682 30046551

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

106 HIGHLANDER Lauren Jones 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

102 BERTIE Rhianon Pettigrove 61.7310.000 0.000 0.000 61.731% 20.000
2( )

1% % % % %

101 MAGNETICALLY Jessica Cocks 59.4230.000 0.000 0.000 59.423% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

107 REDUCTION Jessica Cocks 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 40.000
4( )

% % % % %

3618 TOBIAS WINCHESTER Emily McDonald 56.9230.000 0.000 0.000 56.923% 50.000
5( )3101194 30500641

% % % % %

105 LILIANA Erin Callahan 56.5380.000 0.000 0.000 56.538% 60.000
6( )

% % % % %

103 KIRBY PARK IRISH SMURF Briony Deeker-fradd 43.6540.000 0.000 0.000 43.654% 70.000
7( )

1

50018995

% % % % %

104 RUBY Michelle Oliver 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Restricted Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By:
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Saturday, 4 October 2014

Western Victorian Dressage Club

Ballarat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

107 REDUCTION Simon Tainsch 62.8260.000 0.000 0.000 61.957% 161.087
2( )1( )

% % % % %

102 BERTIE Rhianon Pettigrove 61.3040.000 0.000 0.000 61.631% 261.957
1( )3( )

% % % % %

101 MAGNETICALLY Jessica Cocks 62.3910.000 0.000 0.000 61.196% 360.000
3( )2( )

1% % % % %

105 LILIANA Erin Callahan 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.370% 456.739
5( )4( )

1% % % % %

3618 TOBIAS WINCHESTER Emily McDonald 55.8700.000 0.000 0.000 56.740% 557.609
4( )5( )3101194 30500641

% % % % %

103 KIRBY PARK IRISH SMURF Briony Deeker-fradd 53.6960.000 0.000 0.000 52.609% 651.522
6( )6( )

1

50018995

% % % % %

108 LACRYMA GREEN Amanda Steen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Western Victorian Dressage Club

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

102 BERTIE Rhianon Pettigrove 61.731 29 61.631 29 58 1
107 Reduction Jessica Cocks 59.231 27 61.957 30 57 2
101 Magnetically Jessica Cocks 59.423 28 61.196 28 56 3
105 LILIANA Erin Callahan 56.538 25 58.370 27 52 4

3618 TOBIAS WINCHESTER Emily McDonald 56.923 26 56.740 26 52 4
103 KIRBY PARK IRISH SMURF Briony Deeker-fradd 43.654 24 52.609 25 49 6
106 HIGHLANDER Lauren Jones 66.731 30 30
104 RUBY Michelle Oliver 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Restricted Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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